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3 2:32.903 +5.553 14:06:27.033
(24) 1k#E Bt% 4 2:27.350 14:08:54.383
1 14:00:47.637 5 2:31.871 +4.521 14:11:26.254
2 2:02.781 +1.260 14:02:50.418
3 2:01.521 14:04:51.939 (GO
4 2:01.570 +0.049  14:06:53.509 1 14:01:22.715
5 2:04.309 +2.788 14:08:57.818 2 2:34.595 +4.082 14:03:57.310
6 2:05.548 +4.027  14:11:03.366 3 2:33.216 +2.703 14:06:30.526
4 2:33.230 +2.717 14:09:03.756
(70) 1Rk TEHE 5 2:30.513 14:11:34.269
1 14:00:48.235
2 2:03.424 14:02:51.659 (72) &R St
3 2:03.896 +0.472  14:04:55.555 1 14:01:28.773
4 2:04.490 +1.066 14:07:00.045 2 2:35.438 +4.309 14:04:04.211
5 2:04.716 +1.292 14:09:04.761 3 2:34.557 +3.428 14:06:38.768
6 2:08.531 +5.107 14:11:13.292 4 2:31.129 14:09:09.897
5 2:33.701 +2.572 14:11:43.598
(211) kR fait
1 14:00:49.786 (14) s BX
2 2:03.557 14:02:53.343 1 14:01:33.771
3 2:04.114 +0.557 14:04:57.457 2 2:39.186 +2.857 14:04:12.957
4 2:03.566 +0.009 14:07:01.023 3 2:37.983 +1.654 14:06:50.940
5 2:05.407 +1.850 14:09:06.430 4 2:36.329 14:09:27.269
6 2:10.128 +6.571 14:11:16.558 5 2:39.640 +3.311 14:12:06.909
(151) fi fE= (12) &F
1 14:00:51.511 1 14:01:00.211
2 2:04.350 +0.594 14:02:55.861 2 2:15.352 +2.648 14:03:15.563
3 2:03.756 14:04:59.617 3 2:12.704 14:05:28.267
4 2:04.167 +0.411 14:07:03.784 4 2:15.115 +2.411 14:07:43.382
5 2:22.847 +19.091 14:09:26.631
6 2:12.372 +8.616  14:11:39.003 @ rz S8
1 14:01:25.438
@) HA bE 2 2:31.089 14:03:56.527
1 14:01:01.604
2 2:07.851 +3.492 14:03:09.455
3 2:10.192 +5.833 14:05:19.647
4 2:09.379 +5.020 14:07:29.026
5 2:06.538 +2.179 14:09:35.564
6 2:04.359 14:11:39.923
(#2) $H HHR(EHN)
1 14:00:52.443
2 2:05.792 14:02:58.235
3 2:09.218 +3.426 14:05:07.453
4 2:10.824 +5.032 14:07:18.277
5 2:11.473 +5.681 14:09:29.750
6 2:12.254 +6.462 14:11:42.004
(7) #alL FEER
1 14:01:13.660
2 2:29.027 14:03:42.687
3 2:30.611 +1.584 14:06:13.298
4 2:30.249 +1.222 14:08:43.547
5 2:32.331 +3.304 14:11:15.878
(802) FEx BEfF
1 14:02:04.977
2 2:21.949 +6.292 14:04:26.926
3 2:17.643 +1.986 14:06:44.569
4 2:16.944 +1.287 14:09:01.513
5 2:15.657 14:11:17.170
(123) K45 WEVE
1 14:01:17.389
2 2:36.741 +9.391 14:03:54.130
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